


DIVOL  élodie                              
BARTOUT  ludovic              

DIVOL  alexis

DIVOL  angèle                                 
DIVOL  élodie                             

QUARANTA  stéfano

DIVOL  alexis                                 
DIVOL  élodie                             

DIVOL  frédéric

DIVOL  alexis                                 
DIVOL  élodie                             

QUARANTA  stéfano

DIVOL  frédéric                                 
DIVOL  angèle                             

QUARANTA  stéfano

MASSET  éliane                         
LACROIX  davy                   

PELICAN  charles

DIVOL  angèle                    
DIVOL  alexis                                     

DIVOL  frédéric         

DIVOL  angèle                    
MASSET  éliane                                     

QUARANTA  stéfano        

DIVOL  angèle                    
DIVOL  frédéric                                     
TRUBIN  sergiy        

DIVOL  angèle                            
DIVOL  frédéric

DIVOL  élodie                     
DIVOL  frédéric         

QUARANTA  stéfano

RAYNAUD  noémie                    
DIVOL  alexis                                     

DIVOL  frédéric         



Lignes Nb éq. Class.

8 2 1 er DIVOL  angèle  ,  DIVOL  frédéric

2 ème DIVOL  élodie   ,  BARTOUT  ludovic  ,  DIVOL  alexis

3 ème MASSET  éliane   ,  LACROIX  davy  ,  PELICAN  charles

6 ème DIVOL  angèle  ,  DIVOL  frédéric  ,  THOUMAZOU  jean - marc

6 8 1 er DIVOL  élodie   ,  DIVOL  frédéric  ,  QUARANTA  stéfano

1 er RAYNAUD  noémie  ,  DIVOL  alexis  ,  DIVOL  frédéric

2 ème DIVOL  angèle  ,  DIVOL  élodie  ,  QUARANTA  stéfano

6 8 3 ème DIVOL  angèle   ,  DIVOL  frédéric  ,  DIVOL  alexis

2 ème DIVOL  élodie   ,  DIVOL  alexis  ,  DIVOL  frédéric

3 ème DIVOL  angèle  ,  MASSET  éliane  ,  QUARANTA  stéfano

2 ème DIVOL  élodie  ,  DIVOL  alexis  ,  QUARANTA  stéfano

3 ème DIVOL  angèle  ,  DIVOL  frédéric  ,  TRUBIN  sergiy

8 ème MASSET  éliane  ,  TRUBINA  lyudmila  ,  PRUCE  guillaume

6 7 2 ème DIVOL  angèle   ,  DIVOL  frédéric  ,  QUARANTA  stéfano28 ème wittelsheim 3111

dorlisheim

2741

6 8 3112

24 ème avignon2022
2860

2023 25 ème limoges

106
2986

Nb Ville Quilles

Annulé  pour  cause  d epidémie de CORONAVIRUS

Equipe

21 ème orléans

23 ème la roche / yon 2844

3322

24 ème avignon

22 ème

Année

2011

2020

2019

2021

2026

2024 26 ème belfort 6

2025 27 ème vannes 6 11

10
3834

3033

2982

3156

3065

2678


